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Last Name First Name Title Other University Email Telephone

Davies Harriet Coordinator of Clinical Education Dalhousie University hdavies@dal.ca 902-494-3464

Spurrell Wanda Coordinator, Structured Practice Experience Program Memorial University of Newfoundland wspurrel@mun.ca 709-864-7900

Little Lisa Pharmacy Practice Coordinator, Experiential Learning Memorial University of Newfoundland lisa.little@mun.ca 709-864-4043

Boisclair Isabelle Non-direct patient care Faculty Liaison Université de Montréal isabelle.boisclair.2@umontreal.ca 514-343-6111 Extension 0682

Ferreira Ema Associate Dean, Academics Université de Montréal ema.ferreira@umontreal.ca 514 343-6111 #3214

LaFleur Isabelle Coordinator Université de Montréal isabelle.lafleur.1@umontreal.ca 514-343-6111 Pager 0412

Bouchard Annick
Coordonnatrice d'opérations, Secteur des apprentissages en 

milieux professionnels
Université Laval annick.bouchard@pha.ulaval.ca 418-656-2131 poste 402604

Darisse Martin Experiential Education Responsible Université Laval martin.darisse@pha.ulaval.ca 418-656-2131 poste 408040

Fortier Julie Chargée d'enseignement et Responsable des apprentissages 

en milieux professionnels 1er et 2e cycles (établissement de 

Université Laval julie.fortier@pha.ulaval.ca 418-656-2131 poste 403114

Lévesque Marie-Claude Experiential Education Responsible Université Laval marie-claude.levesque@pha.ulaval.ca 418-656-2131 poste 404213

Bertholet Renette Clinical Associate Professor Experiential Education Faculty Liaison and Student 

Advisor

University of Alberta renette@ualberta.ca 780-492-8066

Gukert Marlene Clinical Associate Professor Experiential Education Coordinator University of Alberta mgukert@ualberta.ca 403-254-6449

Leslie Tara Clinical Assistant Professor
Experiential Education Faculty Liaison and PharmD 

Experiential Education Course Coordinator
University of Alberta tleslie1@ualberta.ca 403-818-7490

MacDonald Michelle Institutional Faculty Liaison Clinical Practice Leader, Alberta Health Services University of Alberta michelle.macdonald@ahs.ca 403-561-6278

Thompson Ann Clinical Associate Professor Director, Experiential Education University of Alberta athompson@ualberta.ca 780-492-5905

Walter Sheila Clinical Assistant Professor University of Alberta swalter@ualberta.ca 780-492-5513

Fang Kayla Lecturer and Coordinator Experiential Education University of British Columbia kaylaf@mail.ubc.ca 604-827-0041

Lau Gilly Lecturer and Coordinator Student Advising & Community Engagement (IPPE) University of British Columbia gilly.lau@ubc.ca 604-827-4044

Taheri Asal Lecturer and Coordinator Inpatient Practice Lead University of British Columbia asal.taheri@ubc.ca 604 822-6107 

Tang Alex Lecturer and Coordinator University of British Columbia alex.tang@ubc.ca 604-827-2348

Tchen Paulo Lecturer and Coordinator University of British Columbia tchen6@mail.ubc.ca 604-827-0173

Wong Gabriella Lecturer and Coordinator Experiential Education University of British Columbia gabriella.wong@ubc.ca 604-827-4243

Yeung Janice Director, Office of Experiential Education University of British Columbia janice.yeung@ubc.ca 604-827-4846

Drummond Kelly SPEP Coordinator & Instructor University of Manitoba kelly.drummond@umanitoba.ca 204-474-6282

Walsh Tanya
Educational Specialist, Office of Educational & Faculty 

Development
University of Manitoba tanya.walsh@umanitoba.ca 204-977-5644 

Kleiman Nancy Pharmacy Practice Instructor University of Manitoba Nancy.Kleiman@umanitoba.ca 204-474-6692

Anderson Jenna
Structured Practice Experiences Program Coordinator and 

Instructor
University of Saskatchewan jenna.anderson@usask.ca 306-966-6030

Dies Arlene Experiential Learning Coordinator University of Saskatchewan arlene.dies@usask.ca 306-966-1997

Gerwing Shauna Pharmacy Structured Practice Experiences Coordinator University of Saskatchewan shauna.gerwing@usask.ca 306-966-6337

Ahmad Jauher Experiential Education Coordinator - Community Lecturer University of Toronto jauher.ahmad@utoronto.ca

Arora Vinita Experiential Education Coordinator - Institution Associate Professor, Teaching Stream University of Toronto vinita.arora@utoronto.ca 416-946-0368

Cameron Andrea Experiential Education Coordinator - Institution Associate Professor, Teaching Stream University of Toronto aj.cameron@utoronto.ca 416-946-3623

Ho Certina Experiential Education Coordinator - NDPC Lecturer University of Toronto certina.ho@utoronto.ca 416-946-3745

James Marvin Director, Office of Experiential Education University of Toronto marvin.james@utoronto.ca 416-946-5287

Lee Annie Experiential Education Coordinator (Sabbatical) Associate Professor, Teaching Stream University of Toronto awm.lee@utoronto.ca 416-946-3258

Sklierenko Tanya Experiential Education Coordinator - Community Lecturer University of Toronto tanya.sklierenko@utoronto.ca

Tan Kenny Experiential Education Coordinator - EPE-1 Lecturer University of Toronto kennys.tan@utoronto.ca 416-946-7495

Zhang Maria Experiential Education Coordinator - EPE-2 Clinician Educator, Adjunct Lecturer University of Toronto maria.zhang@camh.ca 416-535-8501 x 33053

Cameron Karen Lecturer, Course Coordinator University of Toronto karen.cameron@utoronto.ca 416-978-6584

Manson Ken Experiential Coordinator - Patient Care Rotations Course Instructor University of Waterloo kenneth.manson@uwaterloo.ca 519-888-4567 Ext 21357

Miller Anthony Experiential Coordinator - Co-op Course Instructor University of Waterloo anthony.miller@uwaterloo.ca 519-888-4567 Ext 21335
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